UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025 1 of 15www.umw-ic.com
UMW SN74LVC1G08
1.Description 2.Product Usage
Portable audio interface
digital television
Wireless headphones, smart watches, etc.
Blu-ray player and home theater

UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025
11.Ordering Information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW SN74LVC1G08DBVR
UMW SN74LVC1G08DCKR
UMW SN74LVC1G08YZPR
UMW SN74LVC1G08DPWR
UMW SN74LVC1G08DRLR
UMW SN74LVC1G08DSFR
UMW SN74LVC1G08DRYR
SOT23-5
SC70-5
DSBGA-5
X2SON-5
SOT-553
DFN(1*1)
DFN(1*1.5)
SOT23-5 DFN(1*1.5) DFN(1*1)
C08K
CE5
CE
M7
CE7
CE
CE
3000
3000
3000
3000
4000
5000
5000
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
www.umw-ic.com UMW SN74LVC1G08
yww: Batch Code
C08K
UMW yww
CE CE